
Oct 31, 25

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
101 - Fidelity Primary Chkg 848,072.61
102 - Fidelity Clearing 84,745.80

Total Checking/Savings 932,818.41

Total Current Assets 932,818.41

TOTAL ASSETS 932,818.41

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Balance Equity 187,488.17
Unrestricted Net Assets 715,036.63
Net Income 30,293.61

Total Equity 932,818.41

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 932,818.41
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Jan - Oct 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

601 - Fee Income
601.3 - Service/Maint fees 20,679.00

Total 601 - Fee Income 20,679.00

602-Interest income 24,633.19
Grant Awards

ISRP - SGO Project 360,281.00

Total Grant Awards 360,281.00

Total Income 405,593.19

Expense
800 - Project Costs

800.1 - Developers 360,281.00

Total 800 - Project Costs 360,281.00

900 - Professional Svcs
900.1 - City Admin Expenses 7,348.21
900.2 - Legal expenses 116.37
900.3 - Audit/Acctg services 7,350.00
900.9 - Other prof svcs 204.00

Total 900 - Professional Svcs 15,018.58

Total Expense 375,299.58

Net Ordinary Income 30,293.61

Net Income 30,293.61
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